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15
19
21
25
18
28
26
14
22
20
16
17
24
43
34
27
35
23
29
32
33
36
40
31
38
50
30
59
a5
44
48
58
39
a1
54
46
49
37
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Wk 18 - 1993 May 1 - USA Top 100

FREAK ME

INFORMER

NUTHIN' BUT A G THANG

I HAVE NOTHING

LOVE IS

DON'T WALK AWAY

I'M SO INTO YOU

TWO PRINCES

LOOKING THROUGH PATIENT EYES
DITTY

CAT’'S IN THE CRADLE
COMFORTER

HIP HOP HOORAY

THAT'S THE WAY LOVE GOES
IT WAS A GOOD DAY

THE CRYING GAME

IF I EVER LOSE MY FAITH IN YOU
WHOISIT

ANGEL

NOTHIN' MY LOVE CAN'T FIX
DOWN WITH THE KING
BED OF ROSES

I'M EVERY WOMAN

MR. WENDAL

I GOT A MAN

ORDINARY WORLD

THAT'S WHAT LOVE CAN DO
KNOCKIN' DA BOOTS
LIVIN' ON THE EDGE

THE RIGHT KIND OF LOVE
CONNECTED

A WHOLE NEW WORLD
FOREVER IN LOVE

SIMPLE LIFE

THREE LITTLE PIGS

LOVE U MORE

DEDICATED

SO ALONE

DAZZEY DUKS

SHOW ME LOVE

I WILL ALWAYS LOVE YOU
COME UNDONE

BUDDY X

LOVE DON'T LOVE YOU

THE MORNING PAPERS
WEAK

7

SWEET THING

TELL ME WHAT YOU DREAM
RHYTHM IS A DANCER

I'M GONNA GET YOU
RHYTHM OF SLICK

Silk

Snow

Dr. Dre

Whitney Houston
Vanessa Williams & Brian McKnight
Jade

SWV

Spin Doctors
P.M. Dawn
Paperboy

Ugly Kid Joe

Shai

Naughty By Nature
Janet Jackson
Ice Cube

Boy George
Sting

Michael Jackson
Jon Secada

Joey Lawrence
Run DMC

Bon Jovi
Whitney Houston
Arrested Development
Positive K

Duran Duran
Boy Krazy
H-Town
Aerosmith
Jeremy Jordan
Stereo MCs
Peabo Bryson & Regina Belle
Kenny G

Elton John

Green Jelly
Sunscreem

R. Kelly

Men At Large
Duice

Robin S

Whitney Houston
Duran Duran
Neneh Cherry

En Vogue

Prince

SWV

Prince

Mary J. Blige
Restless Heart
Snap

Bizarre Inc
Digable Planets



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
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96
97
98
929
100

52
61
51
56
47
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60
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65
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78
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77
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75

93

89
96
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87
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SUPERMODEL

I'LL NEVER GET OVER YOU
TARZAN BOY

I FEEL YOU

MAN ON THE MOON

TAP THE BOTTLE

ROMEO

WHAT YOU WON'T DO FOR LOVE
COME IN OUT OF THE RAIN
TONIGHT

TOUCH MY LIGHT

I SEE YOUR SMILE

HOW I'M COMIN'

LET'S GO THROUGH THE MOTIONS

SLEEPING SATELLITE

IFI COULD

TYPICAL REASONS

HAT 2 DA BACK

SILENCE IS BROKEN
HAVE I TOLD YOU LATELY
BAD BOYS

FUNKY CHILD

BEAUTIFUL GIRL

MORE AND MORE

THAT'S THE WAY LOVE IS
GOOD OL' DAYS

KISS OF LIFE

SHOOP SHOOP

REGRET

SHE'S NOT CRYIN' ANYMORE
ALIBIS

CANDY EVERYBODY WANTS
DEEPER

GET AWAY

EVERY LITTLE THING U DO
CLOSER

WHOOT THERE IT IS

I'M EASY

WANNAGIRL

IT'S MY LIFE

PASSIN' ME BY

BOW WOW WOW

WHAT'S UP

LA LA LOVE

BAD GIRL

REMINISCE
KNOCK-N-BOOTS

SWEET ON YOU

Rupaul

Expose

Baltimora

Depeche Mode
R.E.M.

Young Black Teenagers
Dolly Parton

Go West

Wendy Moten

Def Leppard

Big Mountain

Gloria Estefan

LL Cool J

Jodeci

Tasmin Archer
Regina Belle

Prince Markie Dee & Soul Convention
TLC

Damn Yankees

Rod Stewart

Inner Circle

Lords Of The Underground
INXS

Captain Hollywood Project
Bobby Brown

Levert

Sade

Michael Cooper
New Order

Billy Ray Cyrus
Tracy Lawrence
10,000 Maniacs
Boss

Bobby Brown
Christopher Williams
Remedy

95 South

Faith No More
Jeremy Jordan

Dr. Alban

Pharcyde
Funkdoobiest

4 Non Blondes
Bobby Ross Avila
Madonna

Mary J. Blige
Wreckx-N-Effect
Lo-Key



